`` ` ¥	Pc			16:	20
÷					D
ź	Department of State Division of Corporati P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231			OT JUN 18 PI Secket and a Tallahassee,	· ·
	SUBJECT: Drew Esquire Incorpo (PROPOSED CORPORA Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the artic		<u>TE NĂME - MUST INCLI</u> 1 C	-06/18/0101 *****87.50	4712 080012 ******87.50
	□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	CK ¥ 183 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
	FROM:	<u>Andrew Hi</u> Name (Pr	Hinds e (Printed or typed)		
		2031 Pinehurst Dr. Address		- 	
		West Palm Beach, FL, 33407 City, State & Zip			
		(561) 254-3674 Daytime Telephone number			

ž

NOTE: Please provide the original ar	nd one copy of the articles.
AUTHORIZATION BY PHONE TO	
CORRECT Remove Fil name	
DATE 6-20	
DOC. EXAM <u>CB</u>	C. BLALOCK WER Z & ZUU!

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	-
	FILED
ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	01 JUN 18 PM 4:38
Drew Esquire Incorporated	SECKELLANDISTATE
. – .	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
2031 Pinehurst Dr.	
West Palm Beach FL 33407	· · · · · ·
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: The purpose or p	urposes for which
the corporation is organized is to engage in any lawf	ul act or activity
allowed by the State of Florida and of the United Sta	ites.
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
2,000 shares'	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS (DIRECTORS (optional)	-
The name(s) and address(es):	
CEO: Andrew Hinds, 2031 Pinehurst Dr., West Palm Beac	ch, FL 33407
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	
Andrew Hinds 2031 Pinehurst Dr.	
West Palm Beach	
Florida 33407	- <u></u>
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	-
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Andrew Hinds 2031 Pinehurst Dr.	- : · …
West Palm Beach	
Florida: 33407	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corpora certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in	ation at the place designated in this this this this capacity
	06/15/0/
Signature/Registered Agent Andrew Hinds D	vate /
$2 - N \times$	- 1 - 1
(My)S	06/15/01
Signature/Incorporator Andrew Hinds I	Date /

, J